

Sacramento Valley Cover Crop Tour

hosted by

Western Cover Crop Council - Southwest Region Committee and UC Cooperative Extension

Thursday, March 3, 2022

8:00 AM-7:30 PM (includes dinner)

Departing from the Colusa County UCCE Office, 100 Sunrise Blvd., Suite E, Colusa, CA 95932

Description

Join us for a tour of several cover crop sites in the Sacramento Valley including orchards and annual crop fields. Cover crop species, cultivars and mixes including legumes, grasses and brassicas will be showcased.

You'll hear from farmers, extension specialists, and researchers on topics such as cover crop selection, equipment to manage cover crops, considerations for cover crop management, and building soil health.

<u>View the detailed agenda</u>. Continuing education units will be offered as applicable, details to follow.

Registration Information

Until February 1 <u>registration is limited</u> to farmers, ranchers, and producers.

The \$50 registration fee includes morning refreshments, transportation, lunch, and dinner.

Register Now



http://ucanr.edu/registration/covercroptour/march2022

Complete this <u>interest form</u> to be notified when registration opens broadly on February 1 if space is available.

Contacts for More Information

Program Content: <u>Sarah Light</u>, UCCE Agronomy Advisor, Sutter-Yuba and Colusa Counties Logistics and Registration: <u>ANR Program Support Unit</u>, Julia Kalika, (530) 750-1361

About the Western Cover Crop Council

SARE Sustainable Agriculture Research and Education

The Western Cover Crops Council is an organization of members that are interested in cover crops. The mission of the Western Cover Crops Council is to facilitate and enhance communication and collaboration that promotes the successful adoption and integration of cover cropping into Western U.S. agricultural systems. All of our members live or work in a State or Territory within the Western SARE region. The Southwest Region includes California, Arizona, and Nevada.

This tour is hosted by the Southwest Region Committee. Meet the team.

Funding provided by Western SARE.